2021

Tuesday, August 17
Wednesday, August 18
Thursday, August 26
Monday, September 6
Wednesday, September 8
Monday, September 13
Thursday, September 16
Friday, September 17
October 4-8

Thursday, October 7
Friday, October 15
Thursday, October 21

Friday, October 22
Monday, November 1
Thursday, November 4
Wednesday, November 17
Thursday, November 18
November 24-26

Tuesday, December 21

December 22 —January 3
2022

Tuesday, January 4
Monday, January 17
Thursday, January 27
Jan. 30 — February 5
Friday, February 4
Monday, February 21
Friday, March 4
Friday, March 11
Monday, March 14
March 15-16
Thursday, March 17
Wednesday, April 13
April 14, 15 & 18

April 19-21
Wednesday, April 20
Thursday, April 21
Tuesday, April 26
Wednesday, May 4
Thursday, May 19

ST. THOMAS THE APOSTLE SCHOOL
2021-2022
SCHOOL CALENDAR

Open House @ 6:00 PM, Mandatory Parent Meeting 6:30 PM
First Day of School

Home & School Meeting @ 6:30 PM

Labor Day — NO SCHOOL

Picture Day

NO SCHOOL for (K-8}~ Diocesan Professional Development Day
Early Release — 12:50 car riders, 1:00 for bus riders(K-8)
Mid-Quarter

Achievement Testing for Grades 2-8

Early Release — 12:50 car riders, 1:00 for bus riders(K-8)

End of 1% Quarter — 41 days

Early Release — 12:50 car riders, 1:00 for bus riders(K-8)
Parent/Teacher Conferences for K-8 (1:30 PM — 7:00 PM)

NO SCHOOL

NO SCHOOL for (K-8) Diocesan Professional Development Day
Early Release = 12:50 for car riders, 1:00 for bus riders(K-8)
Mid-Quarter

Home & School Meeting @ 6:30 PM

NO SCHOOL - Thanksgiving break

Early Release — 12:50 for car riders, 1:00 for bus riders (Pre-8)
End of 2" Quarter — 42 days

Christmas Vacation

School Resumes

NO SCHOOL - MLK Day

Early Release — 12:50 for car riders, 1:00 for bus riders(K-8)
Catholic Schools Week

Mid-Quarter

NO SCHOOL ~ PRESIDENTS’ DAY

Diocesan Science Fair @ St. Francis Xavier in Taos

End of 3™ Quarter — 47 days

NO SCHOOL for (K-8) Diocesan Professional Development Day
Diocesan Music Appreciation Days

Early Release — 12:50 for car riders, 1:00 for bus riders (K-8)
Panoramic Photo, Sports/Club Photos

NO SCHOOL - Easter Break (Holy Thursday, Good Friday & Easter

Monday)

NCEA or Local Conference
Mid-Quarter

Home & School Meeting @ 6:30 PM
Diocesan Sketch Day

Diocesan Vocation Day for 6% grade

Last Day of School, Early Release @ 11:05 AM, End of 4™ Qt. — 45 days



